
JOB _____________ ITEM # _____________

Item Numbers

 q DXICTABLEM 
      (Mobile, with casters)

 q DXICTABLE 
      (Stationary)

INDUCTION CHARGER TABLE 

Warranty
One year parts and labor.

Building 2, Suite 106
628 Hebron Avenue
Glastonbury, CT 06033
800.523.9752 Fax: 860.652.3135
www.dinex.com

115-REV 10/09

Application
The Dinex® Induction Charger Table is 
designed to hold the Power•Therm, 
Smart•Therm STSII and Turbo•Temp 
Chargers as well as two stacks of bases. 
Dinex®  offers stationary and mobile units 
(with and without casters). 

Construction
Top is constructed of 14-gauge type 304 
stainless steel with a No. 4 finish and has 
a full marine “V” edge. Top has 14-gauge 
under brace hat channels welded in 
place for additional support.

Legs are 1.625”( 4cm) 16-gauge 
stainless steel round tubing fully welded 
to top hat channel under brace support 
and under shelf.

Under shelf is constructed of 16-gauge 
type 304 stainless steel with a No. 4 
finish welded to legs.

Mobile units come with four 4” (10cm) 
swivel polyurethane casters, two with 
brakes. 



Items and Dimensions

ITEM
NUMBER

MODEL
NUMBER

LENGTH DEPTH HEIGHT
FREIGHT 
CLASS

SHIP WEIGHT SHIP CUBE

DXICTABLEM ICTABLEM
30”

(76cm)
24”

(61cm)
30.12”

(76.5cm)
125

210 lb.
(95.3kg)

14.7

DXICTABLE ICTABLE
30”

(76cm)
24”

(61cm)
30.12”

(76.5cm)
125

210 lb.
(95.3kg)

14.7

Please confirm that you have the most current specification sheet by visiting www.dinex.com.
Dinex® reserves the right to change specifications and product design without notice.
Such revisions do not entitle the buyer to corresponding changes, improvements,
additions or replacements for previously purchased equipment.
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